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72

Piedmont

Daily

3h 16m

10:25a

10:50a

11:06a

11:40a

11:59a

12:21p

1:02p

1:28p

1:41p

74

Piedmont

Daily

3h 16m

2:20p

2:45p

3:01p

3:35p

3:54p

4:15p

5:01p

5:22p

5:36p

76

Piedmont

Daily

2h 59m

5:30p

5:55p

—

—

6:55p

—

7:53p

8:15p

8:29p

78

Piedmont

Daily

3h 7m

7:45p

—

8:22p

8:56p

9:15p

9:37p

10:17p

10:38p

10:52p

Service Number

Route

Days of Operation

Duration

Read Direction

Charlotte, NC (CLT)

Kannapolis, NC (KAN)

Salisbury, NC (SAL)

High Point, NC (HPT)

Greensboro, NC (GRO)

Burlington, NC (BNC)

Durham, NC (DNC)

Cary, NC (CYN)

Raleigh, NC - Union Station (RGH)

71

Piedmont

Daily

2h 58m

9:28a

8:59a

—

—

8:01a

—

7:02a

6:42a

6:30a

73

Piedmont

Daily

3h 10m

1:10p

12:42p

12:25p

11:52a

11:35a

11:08a

10:32a

10:12a

10:00a

75

Piedmont

Daily

3h 10m

4:10p

3:42p

3:25p

2:52p

2:35p

2:10p

1:32p

1:12p

1:00p

77

Piedmont

Daily

3h 6m

6:21p

—

5:41p

5:08p

4:51p

4:26p

3:47p

3:27p

3:15p

Symbols

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Piedmont
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Amtrak Connecting Service

Philadelphia - Washington  

Operated By Amtrak Chartered Vehicle

  

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)

Wilmington, DE (WIL)

Baltimore, MD - Penn Station (BAL)

Baltimore, MD - BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport (BWI)

Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS)

6077

Tu-Sa

12:10a

12:55a

02:20a

02:45a

03:35a

Symbols

  

  

  

  

  

Piedmont
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Winston-Salem - High Point  

Operated By NC Amtrak Connector

           

6180

Mo-Fr

06:15a

06:17a

07:15a

6180

Sa

06:45a

06:47a

07:45a

6174

Sa

09:45a

09:47a

10:45a

6174

Mo-Fr

10:15a

10:17a

11:15a

6176

Sa

02:45p

02:47p

03:45p

6176

Mo-Fr

03:15p

03:17p

04:15p

6178

Sa

05:45p

05:47p

06:45p

6178

Mo-Fr

06:15p

06:17p

07:15p

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Read Direction

Winston-Salem, NC - Clark Campbell Trans. Ctr. (WNS)

Winston-Salem, NC - Winston-Salem State Univ. (UWS)

High Point, NC (HPT)

6173

Mo-Fr

10:15a

10:05a

09:15a

6177

Mo-Sa

05:45p

05:35p

04:45p

Symbols

  

Piedmont
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High Point - Winston-Salem  

Operated By NC Amtrak Connector

     

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

High Point, NC (HPT)

Winston-Salem, NC - Winston-Salem State Univ. (UWS)

Winston-Salem, NC - Clark Campbell Trans. Ctr. (WNS)

6173

Sa

08:45a

09:35a

09:45a

6179

Mo-Sa

07:45p

08:35p

08:45p

6175

Mo-Fr

12:15p

01:05p

01:15p

6175

Sa

12:45p

01:35p

01:45p

Symbols

  

Piedmont
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Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel and stop sequence 
from the bottom up.

Read Down - Read the direction of travel and stop sequence 
from the top down.

— No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop at a this 
station.

Overnight Train- The train stops at this location between 8:00pm 
- 5:00am.

Staffed Station - The station is 
staffed.

Unstaffed Station - The station is not 
staffed.

Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing kiosk at the 
station.

Wheelchair Accessible - Station is Wheelchair 
accessible.

Piedmont


