



72	74	76	78	Service Number	71	73	75	77	
Piedmont	Piedmont	Piedmont	Piedmont	Route	Piedmont	Piedmont	Piedmont	Piedmont	
Daily	Daily	Daily	Daily	Days of Operation	Daily	Daily	Daily	Daily	
3h 16m	3h 16m	2h 59m	3h 7m	Duration	2h 58m	3h 10m	3h 10m	3h 6m	
•	•	•	•	Read Direction					Symbols
10:25a	2:20p	5:30p	7:45p	Charlotte, NC (CLT)	9:28a	1:10p	4:10p	6:21p	& M ●
10:50a	2:45p	5:55p	_	Kannapolis, NC (KAN)	8:59a	12:42p	3:42p	_	O M &
11:06a	3:01p	_	8:22p	Salisbury, NC (SAL)	_	12:25p	3:25p	5:41p	O M &
11:40a	3:35p	_	8:56p	High Point, NC (HPT)	_	11:52a	2:52p	5:08p	O M &
11:59a	3:54p	6:55p	9:15p	Greensboro, NC (GRO)	8:01a	11:35a	2:35p	4:51p	ð M ●
12:21p	4:15p	_	9:37p	Burlington, NC (BNC)	_	11:08a	2:10p	4:26p	O M &
1:02p	5:01p	7:53p	10:17p	Durham, NC (DNC)	7:02a	10:32a	1:32p	3:47p	● M &
1:28p	5:22p	8:15p	10:38p	Cary, NC (CYN)	6:42a	10:12a	1:12p	3:27p	& M ●
1:41p	5:36p	8:29p	10:52p	Raleigh, NC - Union Station (RGH)	6:30a	10:00a	1:00p	3:15p	● M &



Amtrak Connecting Service

Philadelphia - Washington									
Operated By Amtrak Chartered Vehicle Thruway Number 6077									
Days of Operation	Tu-Sa	Symbols							
Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)	12:10a	● M &							
Wilmington, DE (WIL)	12:55a	● M &							
Baltimore, MD - Penn Station (BAL)	02:20a	● M &							
Baltimore, MD - BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport (BWI)	02:45a	● M &							
Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS)	03:35a	● M &							



Winston- Operated											
6180	6180	6174	6174	6176	6176	6178	6178	Thruway Number	6173	6177	
Mo-Fr	Sa	Sa	Mo-Fr	Sa	Mo-Fr	Sa	Mo-Fr	Days of Operation		Mo-Sa	
•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	Read Direction		_	Symbols
06:15a	06:45a	09:45a	10:15a	02:45p	03:15p	05:45p	06:15p	Winston-Salem, NC - Clark Campbell Trans. Ctr. (WNS)	10:15a	05:45p	0
06:17a	06:47a	09:47a	10:17a	02:47p	03:17p	05:47p	06:17p	Winston-Salem, NC - Winston-Salem State Univ. (UWS)	10:05a	05:35p	0
07:15a	07:45a	10:45a	11:15a	03:45p	04:15p	06:45p	07:15p	High Point, NC (HPT)	09:15a	04:45p	3 h O





High Point - Winston-Salem										
Operated By NC Amtrak Connector										
Thruway Number	6173	6179	6175	6175						
Days of Operation	Sa	Mo-Sa	Mo-Fr	Sa	Symbols					
High Point, NC (HPT)	08:45a	07:45p	12:15p	12:45p	2 M O					
Winston-Salem, NC - Winston-Salem State Univ. (UWS)	09:35a	08:35p	01:05p	01:35p	0					
Winston-Salem, NC - Clark Campbell Trans. Ctr. (WNS)	09:45a	08:45p	01:15p	01:45p	0					



Station Symbols Legend

- Read Up Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the bottom up.
- No Scheduled Stop Train does not stop at a this station.
- Staffed Station The station is staffed.
- Amtrak Kiosk Self-service ticketing kiosk at the station.
- & Wheelchair Accessible Station is Wheelchair accessible.

- Read Down Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the top down.
- Overnight Train- The train stops at this location between 8:00pm 5:00am.
- Unstaffed Station The station is not staffed.